przedmiot/rok

lip

KL 1II/lll Komedia fr + HLF XVII/XVIII 11z
KL 1I/IIl Komedia fr + HLF XVII/XVIII 11z

Niezbednik gramatyczny
HLF 111 rok

Kompetencje Zintegrowane 2p
wJ
Fonetyka opisowa

prowadzacy

prof. dr hab. |zabella Zatorska
dr hab. prof UW Monika Kulesza
dr hab. prof UW Monika Kulesza
dr hab. prof. UW Agata Sobczyk
dr hab. prof. UW Ewa Pilecka

dr Anna Opiela-Mrozik

mgr Maria Prandota, dr
Agnieszka Dryjanska

dr hab. Monika Kostro
dr Agmieszka Janion

data

26.02
25.02
27.02
25.02
24.02
26.02

28.02
28.02
28.02

godzina

16.30-18.00
16.00-17.30
16.00-17.30
11.30-13.00
15.00-16.30
16.45-18.15

15.00-16.30
13.00-15.00
8.00-10.30

sala (ile osob)
1.012
1.011
1.011
1.232
1.012
1.013

1.245
3.022
3.021



